Supply and delivery of 200nos 33kv V 
bracket and top adaptor each for 9M PCC 
pole as per attached drawing and 
specification to Divisional store of Kalna 
Division under Purba Burdwan Region, 
Dist: Purba Bardhaman in West Bengal 

Estimated Value 
(Rs.) 

Rs. 464400 (Rupees 
Four Lakh sixty four 
thousand four Hundred 
only) 

Date: U-o3.2022 

Earnest Money 
(Rs.) 

Rs. 9288.00 / 
(Rupees Nine 
Thousand two 

Hundred eighty eight 
Only) 

In the event of e-filing intending bidder may download the tender document from the website https:/wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate. Necessary Earnest money will be collected in online mode through https://wbtenders.gov.in